
Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S
$5.00Kampot Pepper Mojito 

Kampot pepper rum, fresh lime, fresh mint leaf, sugarcane,
brown sugar, soda

$5.00Pine-Jito 
Samai White Rum, fresh pineapple fruit, mint leaf, 
homemade spice syrup, vanilla essence, soda. 

$5.00Gold Rusher
Jack Daniels, Fernet Branca, fresh lemon juice, ginger, honey,
Angostura Bitters

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S
$5.00Classic Whiskey Sour 

Jameson Irish Whiskey, fresh lemon juice, simple syrup, 
egg white, Angostura Bitters

Negroni  
Seekers Mekong Dry Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

$5.00

Boulevardier
Jack Daniels, Campari, sweet vermouth

$5.00

$5.00Long Island Iced Tea
Planteray 3-star Rum, Widges Gin, Tried & True Vodka, 
Jose Cuervo Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix, coke 

$5.00Singapore Sling  
Widges Gin, Benedictine D.O.M., cherry brandy, grenadine
syrup, fresh lime, pineapple juice, soda

The Cosmopolitan 
Tried & True Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime, cranberry juice

$5.00



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S  C O N T .
$5.00Strawberry Daiquiri

Planteray 3-star Rum, fresh lime, simple syrup, 
strawberry puree

$5.00Shaken Margarita
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice, 
simple syrup, pinch of salt

$5.00Blue Margarita   
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh lime juice, 
simple syrup, pinch of salt

$5.00Midori Martini
Midori Melon, Tried & True Vodka, Martini Dry, orange juice,
lemon juice, simple syrup

$5.00Midori Sour
Midori Melon, fresh lemon, simple syrup

$5.00Samai Mojito
Samai White Rum, fresh mint leaf, brown sugar, 
sugarcane cube, soda

$5.00Caipirinha
Cachaça 51, fine sugar, lime wedge



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

C O F F E E  &  I C E D  T E A
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano (Iced / Hot)
Long Black (Iced/Hot)
Iced Coffee Tonic & Lime
Cappuccino (Iced / Hot)
Café Latte (Iced / Hot)
Chocolate (Iced / Hot)
Milk (Cold / Warm)
Jameson Irish Coffee (contains alcohol)
Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Tea
Iced Tea With Sweet Milk

T W G  T E A S
$4.00English Breakfast Tea (Black Tea)  

Very strong and full bodied with light floral undertones. This TWG Tea
broken-leaf black tea is perfect with morning toast and marmalade

$4.00French Earl Grey (Black Tea)
This fragrant variation of the great classic black tea has been delicately
infused with citrus fruit and French blue cornflower

$4.00Royal Darjeeling (Black Tea)          
The King of Indian teas, this first flush black tea boasts an exquisite
fragrance and a vibrant, sparkling taste that develops remarkable
overtones of ripe apricot



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

T W G  T E A S  C O N T .
$4.001837 (Green Tea)

Signature 1837 tea is a voyage, boasting a lofty fruit and flower bouquet
that leaves a delicious aftertaste of red fruits and caramel with a light
touch of astringency

$4.00Genmaicha (Green Tea)
Traditional Japanese specialty of exquisite green tea blended with roasted
and popped rice. Mild & smooth, this tea produces a bright in1fusion with a
unique toasted flavor. A favorite with tea lovers of all ages

$4.00Imperial Oolong (Semi Fermented Tea)              
A well-balanced & flavorful semi-fermented TWG Tea with a sweet and
fruity savor and divine aftertaste

$4.00Chamomile (Flower Tea)                
Soft & soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma
and yield  a golden, theine-free cup

$4.00Jasmine Queen (Flower Tea)                         
Intoxicating jasmine flowers enhance the sparkling elegance of this
delicately fashioned green tea

I C E D  T E A  M O C K T A I L S
$4.00Black Tea Mango – Mo-Tea-To

Black tea, lemongrass syrup, mint leaf, tonic water

$4.00Black Tea Lychee – Lychee-Sour                   
Black tea, lychee syrup, aloe vera, fresh lemon juice, 
simple syrup, egg white



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

V - Active Sports Drink
Coca-Cola Original
Coca-Cola Light
Fanta
Sprite
Ginger Ale (Schweppes)
Soda Water (Schweppes)
Tonic Water (Schweppes)
Wang Lao Ji (Chinese Herbal Tea)
Red Bull

S T I L L  &  S P A R K L I N G  W A T E R
$4.50
$6.00
$4.50
$6.00
$1.50

Acqua Panna 500ml (still)

Acqua Panna 1000ml (still)

San Pellegrino 500ml (sparkling)

San Pellegrino 1000ml (sparkling)

Kulen 500ml (still)

S O F T  D R I N K S

F R E S H  &  C H I L L E D  J U I C E S
$5.00
$4.00
$4.25
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.75
$2.75

Fresh Orange
Fresh Watermelon
Fresh Coconut
Fresh Sugarcane 
Fresh Passion Fruit
Fresh Lemon & Lime Soda
Chilled Cranberry 
Chilled Mango 



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

S M O O T H I E S
$4.00Mango & Passion

Fresh mango, passion fruit, fresh milk

$4.00Al-Banana-Choco 
Fresh banana, chocolate, oat milk

$5.00Strawberry-Nana 
Fresh strawberry, banana, fresh milk, maple syrup

D R A U G H T  B E E R
  $3.00Vattanac Draught (Cambodia) (330ml)

B O T T L E D  B E E R
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Vattanac Beer (Cambodia) 
Krud Premium (Cambodia) 
Angkor Beer (Cambodia) 
Heineken (Netherlands)
Tiger (Singapore)
ABC Stout (Singapore)     
Corona Extra (Mexico)
Budweiser (United States) 

A P E R I T I F  &  D I G E S T I F
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Campari
Ricard
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Martini Bianco



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

B L E N D E D  W H I S K Y
$100.00
$380.00

$52.00

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Royal Salute 21YO
Jameson Irish Whisky

S I N G L E  M A L T  S C O T C H
$337.00

$1250.00
$154.00
$123.00

$250.00

Macallan 12YO
Macallan 18YO
Glenfiddich 12YO
Bowmore 12YO
Glenlivet 15YO

  $7.00
$20.00

$6.00

$20.00
$58.00
$10.00
$8.00

$18.00

A M E R I C A N  W H I S K E Y
$81.00Jack Daniels (Tennessee)  $6.00

Glass Bottle

C O G N A C
$272.00
$565.00

Hennessey VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

 $18.00
$35.00

A R M A G N A C
$381.00Chateau De Laubade XO $25.00



Prices are quoted in USD and subject to tax and a 7% service charge

TEQU ILA
$37.00Jose Cuervo (Mexico) $5.00

VODKA
 

$68.00
Tried & True (France)
Grey Goose (France)

$4.00
$6.00

Glass Bottle

RUM
 

$63.00
$105.00
$42.00

Planteray 3 Star Rum (Jamaica)
Samai White Rum (Cambodia)      
Samai Kampot Pepper Rum (Cambodia)   
Cachaça 51 (Brazil)             

$4.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00

GIN

$58.00
$115.00

Widges (France)
Bombay Sapphire (England)
Hendrick's (Scotland)

$4.00
$5.00
$7.00

L IQUEURS
$49.00
$57.00
$43.00
$69.00
$38.00

Kahlua
Bailey's Irish Cream
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Amaretto
Midori

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50


